
Revolver Shift Lever
Engine Plugs
Drive Cover
Heel Guard
Side Stand Extender

Aluminum Foot Pegs
Oil Filler Plug
Under Guard 

Adventure Wind shield

Head Light Guard

Base Grip (Slim)
Pivot Street Lever Set
Specialized Handle Bar
Adv Armor Hand guard Monkey125
SX3 Protector

Touring Career

BARREL 4-S 



ZETA Heel Guard

ZETA Engine Plugs (Red)
ZETA Revolver Shift Lever (Black)
ZETA Side Stand Extender

⑦
⑧
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⑤
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ZETA Aluminum Foot Pegs (Black)
ZETA Oil Filler Plug (Red)

DRC Touring Career

ZETA SX3 Protector(White) 
ZETA Adventure Armor Hand guard
Monkey125

ZETA Base Grip Slim (Open end)
ZETA Pivot Street Lever Set(Black)

DELTA BARREL 4-S 

ZETA Adventure Wind shield

ZETA Specialized Handle Bar(22.2mm)

*Excluding bar pad

ZETA Head Light Guard ZETA Under Guard ZETA Drive Cover

ZE72-0410
ZE72-6022

ZE47-6021
ZS62-1020

DL30-5105

ZE70-1021

ZE07-9950

ZE52-4200 ZE55-8120 ZE80-9320 ZE81-2052

ZE89-1150
ZE90-3550
ZE56-6020

ZE93-1100
ZE89-2110

D60-10-011

Description Part number
Specialized Comp Bar ZE07-9950 (Black)
Base Grip Slim ZE47-6011 (Closed End), ZE47-6021 (Open End)
Base Grip Rally ZE47-6221 (Open End : Black)
Base Grip Touring ZE47-6126 (Open End : Black/Gray)
Headlight Guard ZE52-4200 (Black)
Under Guard ZE55-8120
Side Stand Extender ZE56-6020 (Black/Silver)
Adventure WindShield ZE70-1021
Adventure Armor
for Monkey125 ZE72-6021 (Black), ZE72-6022 (Ti-Color)
Drive Cover ZE80-9320 (Black)
Heel Guard ZE81-2052 (Black)
Engine Plugs ZE89-1150 (Red),ZE89-1151 (Black)
Oil Filler Plug ZE89-2110 (Red), ZE89-2111 (Black), ZE89-2112 (Blue)
Steering Stem Nut ZE58-2121 (Black), ZE58-2123 (Red)
Magnrtic Drain Bolt ZE58-1522 (Blue), ZE58-1523 (Red)
Revolver Shift Lever ZE90-3550 (Black)
Aluminum Foot Pegs ZE93-1100 (Black)
Pivot Street Lever Set ZS62-1020 (Black)

Description Part number
Touring Carrier D60-10-011

Description Part number
Barrel4 JMCA Silencer DL30-5105

Custom Part Lineup


